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WFPRD Youth Basketball 2015-2016

Date Day Time Home Team

Pipers8:15 P.M. Bruins WF Middle191 12/4/2015    Fri

Spiders8:30 A.M. Bruins Heritage Middle192 12/5/2015    Sat
Panthers9:30 A.M. Stampede Heritage Middle193 12/5/2015    Sat
Sycamores10:30 A.M. Owls Heritage Middle194 12/5/2015    Sat

Rolesville Cavaliers8:15 P.M. Oldham Motor Company Rolesville Middle195 12/11/2015    Fri

Sycamores8:30 A.M. Flames Heritage Middle196 12/12/2015    Sat
Owls9:30 A.M. Stampede Heritage Middle197 12/12/2015    Sat
Spiders10:30 A.M. Panthers Heritage Middle198 12/12/2015    Sat

Pipers7:15 P.M. Rolesville Cavaliers Thales Academy199 12/17/2015    Thu
Spiders8:15 P.M. Oldham Motor Company Thales Academy200 12/17/2015    Thu

Bruins8:15 P.M. Rolesville Cavaliers Rolesville Middle201 12/18/2015    Fri

Stampede8:15 P.M. Owls Flaherty Park Comm Center202 1/7/2016    Thu

Flames8:15 P.M. Rolesville Cavaliers Rolesville Middle203 1/8/2016    Fri

Sycamores8:30 A.M. Panthers Heritage Middle204 1/9/2016    Sat
Oldham Motor Company9:30 A.M. Pipers Heritage Middle205 1/9/2016    Sat
Stampede10:30 A.M. Bruins Heritage Middle206 1/9/2016    Sat

Flames8:15 P.M. Sycamores Flaherty Park Comm Center207 1/11/2016    Mon

Rolesville Cavaliers7:15 P.M. Oldham Motor Company Thales Academy208 1/12/2016    Tue

Bruins8:15 P.M. Pipers Flaherty Park Comm Center209 1/14/2016    Thu

Owls8:30 A.M. Flames Heritage Middle210 1/16/2016    Sat
Bruins9:30 A.M. Sycamores Heritage Middle211 1/16/2016    Sat

Stampede8:15 P.M. Rolesville Cavaliers Thales Academy212 1/22/2016    Fri

Rolesville Cavaliers8:30 A.M. Spiders Heritage Middle213 1/23/2016    Sat
Oldham Motor Company9:30 A.M. Stampede Heritage Middle214 1/23/2016    Sat
Flames10:30 A.M. Pipers Heritage Middle215 1/23/2016    Sat
Panthers11:30 A.M. Owls Heritage Middle216 1/23/2016    Sat

Stampede8:15 P.M. Sycamores Flaherty Park Comm Center217 1/25/2016    Mon

Owls8:15 P.M. Spiders Flaherty Park Comm Center218 1/26/2016    Tue

Oldham Motor Company8:15 P.M. Flames Flaherty Park Comm Center219 1/27/2016    Wed
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Date Day Time Home Team

Pipers8:15 P.M. Panthers Flaherty Park Comm Center220 1/28/2016    Thu

Owls8:30 A.M. Bruins Heritage Middle221 1/30/2016    Sat
Panthers9:30 A.M. Flames Heritage Middle222 1/30/2016    Sat

Sycamores8:15 P.M. Oldham Motor Company Rolesville Middle223 2/2/2016    Tue

Oldham Motor Company6:15 P.M. Bruins Flaherty Park Comm Center224 2/3/2016    Wed
Spiders7:15 P.M. Sycamores Flaherty Park Comm Center225 2/3/2016    Wed
Pipers8:15 P.M. Owls Flaherty Park Comm Center226 2/3/2016    Wed

Spiders8:30 A.M. Pipers Heritage Middle227 2/6/2016    Sat
Bruins9:30 A.M. Panthers Heritage Middle228 2/6/2016    Sat
Oldham Motor Company10:30 A.M. Owls Heritage Middle229 2/6/2016    Sat
Rolesville Cavaliers11:30 A.M. Sycamores Heritage Middle230 2/6/2016    Sat

Flames8:15 P.M. Stampede Flaherty Park Comm Center231 2/8/2016    Mon

Panthers6:15 P.M. Oldham Motor Company Rolesville Middle232 2/11/2016    Thu
Owls7:15 P.M. Rolesville Cavaliers Rolesville Middle233 2/11/2016    Thu

Pipers8:30 A.M. Stampede Heritage Middle234 2/13/2016    Sat
Flames9:30 A.M. Spiders Heritage Middle235 2/13/2016    Sat

Panthers7:15 P.M. Spiders Flaherty Park Comm Center236 2/17/2016    Wed

Sycamores8:30 A.M. Pipers Heritage Middle237 2/20/2016    Sat
Bruins9:30 A.M. Flames Heritage Middle238 2/20/2016    Sat
Stampede10:30 A.M. Spiders Heritage Middle239 2/20/2016    Sat
Rolesville Cavaliers11:30 A.M. Panthers Heritage Middle240 2/20/2016    Sat
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